Licy

LEDs

2.5W Candle LED Bulbs Frost E14 2700K

2.5 Watt | 250 LUMENS | 2700K SKU: F2.514-C35-F-27K

DIMMING
Dimmable Yes, 0- 100%
Dimming types Trailing edge
Phase cut
C-Bus é
Dynalite 3
Recommended DimEzy Osram 3
Diginet Merten j
Trader - =
Cabac tE;TLTiHT f;j
Busch-Jaeger ZANO bl .
Please visit our website for a comprehensive list of recommended and compatible dimmers 35 mm

This LED filament lamp is dimmable, flicker-free, decorative, and has a power consumption
of 2.5 Watts. It produces 250 Lumens with a high CRI of 93.

LAMP SPECIFICATIONS PHOTOMETRIC SPECIFICATIONS

Glass finish
Glass shape
Power
Efficiency
Lamp base
Input voltage
Frequency
Current
Materials
Working temperature
Warm up time

Warranty

PACKAGING

Pc/ Cin: 1
Inner Pack: 10
Outer Carton: 100

Frost

C35

2.5 Watt

122 Im/w
E14
220-240 Volt
50/60Hz
0.03A

Brass cap, glass
-5C to 40C
Instant

24 months

UPC: 669936303762

Colour Temperature
Lamp lumen output
CRI Ra

CRIR9

Replacing

Beam angle
Flicker-Free

Lifetime (hours)

APPROVED
DIMMERS
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Specification subject o change without notice. Refer to our website for the most recent product specification.

2700 Kelvin
250 Im

93

59

25 Wait
360°

Yes

15000 hrs



