2.5W Candle LED Bulbs Frost E14 2700K



2.5 Watt | 250 LUMENS | 2700K

SKU: F2.514-C35-F-27K

DIMMING

Dimmable	Yes, 0 - 100%	
Dimming types	Trailing edge	
	Phase cut	
	C-Bus	
	Dynalite	
Recommended	DimEzy	Osram
	Diginet	Merten
	Trader	Legrand
	Cabac	VARILIGHT
	Busch-Jaeger	ZANO





35 mm

This LED filament lamp is dimmable, flicker-free, decorative, and has a power consumption of 2.5 Watts. It produces 250 Lumens with a high CRI of 93.

LAMP SPECIFICATIONS

Glass finish	Frost	
Glass shape	C35	
Power	2.5 Watt	
Efficiency	122 lm/w	
Lamp base	E14	
Input voltage	220-240 Volt	
Frequency	50/60Hz	
Current	0.03A	
Materials	Brass cap, glass	
Working temperature	-5C to 40C	
Warm up time	Instant	
Warranty	24 months	

PHOTOMETRIC SPECIFICATIONS

Colour Temperature	2700 Kelvin
Lamp lumen output	250 lm
CRI Ra	93
CRI R9	59
Replacing	25 Watt
Beam angle	360°
Flicker-Free	Yes
Lifetime (hours)	15000 hrs

PACKAGING

Pc/ Ctn: 1 Inner Pack: 10 Outer Carton: 100 **UPC:** 669936303762







